
Information

Description:EMC/LDPE SHEET & COVERS
Bid invitation number:6300028935

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.08.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.08.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 07.08.2019 09:48:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 30  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER, OFFERS NOT COMPLYING WITH
THE SAME ARE  LIABLE FOR REJECTION.

PLEASE ENCLOSE HSN CODES FOR BIDDING ITEMS WITHOUT FAIL
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0129126 LDPE SHEET ( SIZE
1500MM WIDTH )

 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Item long text:
LOW DENSITY POLYTHENE SHEET OF 60 MICRONS OF VIRGIN QUALITY IN MULTIPLES



Information

Description:EMC/LDPE SHEET & COVERS
Bid invitation number:6300028935

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

OF 15 MTR .

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

2 00NBA0127036 LDPE COVER (SIZE
150MM X 100MM )

 00:00:00 15.000  KG

Item long text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEML
LOGO & GENUINE PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

3 00NBA0127037 LDPE COVER (SIZE
200MM X 150MM )

 00:00:00 15.000  KG

Item long text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEML
LOGO & GENUINE PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 00NBA0127038 LDPE COVER (SIZE
300MM X 350MM )

 00:00:00 15.000  KG

Item long text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEML
LOGO & GENUINE PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/LDPE SHEET & COVERS
Bid invitation number:6300028935

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

5 00NBA0127039 LDPE COVER (SIZE
400MM X 450MM )

 00:00:00 15.000  KG

Item long text:
COVERS MADE OF 75 MICRONS VIRGIN QUALITY MATERIAL PRINTED WITH " BEML
LOGO & GENUINE PARTS" THROUGHOUT THE BODY AT REGULAR INTERVALS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %


